
CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

ROUND 4 - RESULTS

Class Pos Number First Last MOTO 1 MOTO 2 MOTO 3 Points

50cc Div 2 7-U9 1 99 Ryan Jones 1 1 1 105

50cc Div 2 7-U9 2 33 Deacon Gilbert 2 2 2 96

50cc Div 2 7-U9 3 30 Charlie McFayden 4 4 5 82

50cc Div 2 7-U9 4 611 Brody Collins 5 3 6 81

50cc Div 2 7-U9 5 56 Jaxon OConnor 6 5 4 79

50cc Div 2 7-U9 6 291 Zac Smith 7 6 8 72

50cc Div 2 7-U9 7 62 Cash Molan 8 7 7 71

50cc Div 2 7-U9 8 262 Cody Penman 9 8 9 67

50cc Div 2 7-U9 9 55 Cohen Palmer 3 DNS 3 60

50cc Div 2 7-U9 10 5 Reece Lantry DNF DNS DNS 0

65cc 7-U9 1 99 Ryan Jones 1 1 1 105

65cc 7-U9 2 525 Drew Kremer 2 2 2 96

65cc 7-U9 3 11 Deacon Gilbert 3 3 3 90

65cc 7-U9 4 56 Jaxon OConnor 4 4 5 82

65cc 7-U9 5 5 Reece Lantry 6 6 6 75

65cc 7-U9 6 55 Cohen Palmer 5 5 9 74

65cc 7-U9 7 264 will canham 7 7 7 72

65cc 7-U9 8 30 Charlie Mcfadyen 8 8 8 69

65cc 7-U9 9 122 Edward Williams DNF 9 4 50

65cc 7-U9 10 611 Jackson Grono DNS DNS DNS 0

65cc 9-U12 1 217 Cody Kilpatrick 1 2 1 102



CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

ROUND 4 - RESULTS

Class Pos Number First Last MOTO 1 MOTO 2 MOTO 3 Points

65cc 9-U12 2 211 Rylan Gray 2 1 2 99

65cc 9-U12 3 222 Riley Jamieson 5 3 3 86

65cc 9-U12 4 66 Michael Jones 6 4 4 81

65cc 9-U12 5 807 Thomas Hay 4 5 5 80

65cc 9-U12 6 153 Max Compton 8 6 7 72

65cc 9-U12 7 207 Fletcher Kilpatrick 7 9 6 71

65cc 9-U12 8 622 Aston Hilder 10 7 8 68

65cc 9-U12 9 71 Jesse Barwick 9 8 9 67

65cc 9-U12 10 214 Brock Morris DNF 10 10 42

65cc 9-U12 11 57 Ayrton Hibberd 3 DNF DNS 30

85cc/150cc 12-U16 1 777 Blake Sheard 1 1 1 105

85cc/150cc 12-U16 2 180 Hayden Land 2 2 2 96

85cc/150cc 12-U16 3 11 Blair McMahon 4 3 3 88

85cc/150cc 12-U16 4 652 Kaelan Maloney 3 5 4 84

85cc/150cc 12-U16 5 211 Brandan Clarke 5 4 5 80

85cc/150cc 12-U16 6 374 Jye Barton 7 6 6 74

85cc/150cc 12-U16 7 210 Kane Smith 6 7 7 73

85cc/150cc 12-U16 8 190 Ryan Bretherton 9 8 9 67

85cc/150cc 12-U16 9 359 Kiarah Moloney 10 9 10 64

85cc/150cc 12-U16 10 374x Jackson Williams 8 DNF 8 46

85cc/150cc 12-U16 11 10 Harrison Foster DNS DNS DNS 0



CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

ROUND 4 - RESULTS

Class Pos Number First Last MOTO 1 MOTO 2 MOTO 3 Points

85cc/150cc 9-U12 1 217 Cody KILPATRICK 1 1 1 105

85cc/150cc 9-U12 2 211 Rylan Gray 3 3 2 92

85cc/150cc 9-U12 3 222 Riley Jamieson 4 5 4 82

85cc/150cc 9-U12 4 134 Cayden Gray 6 6 3 80

85cc/150cc 9-U12 5 807 Thomas Hay 7 4 5 78

85cc/150cc 9-U12 6 66 Michael Jones 5 7 8 73

85cc/150cc 9-U12 7 405 Jack Garfoot 8 10 7 68

85cc/150cc 9-U12 8 57 Ayrton Hibberd 2 2 DNF 64

85cc/150cc 9-U12 9 71 Samuel Gilbert 13 11 6 63

85cc/150cc 9-U12 10 517 Fletcher Kilpatrick 12 9 9 63

85cc/150cc 9-U12 11 275 Blake Coghlan 9 8 13 63

85cc/150cc 9-U12 12 303 Deegan Tate 11 13 10 59

85cc/150cc 9-U12 13 118 Ethan McCort 10 12 12 59

85cc/150cc 9-U12 14 153 Max Compton 14 14 11 54

85cc/150cc 9-U12 15 5 Will Stores 15 15 15 48

85cc/150cc 9-U12 16 100 Coby Scott 16 16 14 47

85cc/150cc 9-U12 17 113 Isabella Williams 17 17 17 42

85cc/150cc 9-U12 18 411 Nate Stores 20 18 16 39

85cc/150cc 9-U12 19 213 Olivia Williams 19 21 20 33

85cc/150cc 9-U12 20 262 Bailey Penman 18 20 DNF 24

Jnr Lites 125cc 1 10 Harrison Foster 1 1 1 105



CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

ROUND 4 - RESULTS

Class Pos Number First Last MOTO 1 MOTO 2 MOTO 3 Points

Jnr Lites 125cc 2 180 Hayden Land 2 2 4 92

Jnr Lites 125cc 3 365 Cooper Holland 5 4 2 86

Jnr Lites 125cc 4 777 Blake Sheard 4 5 3 84

Jnr Lites 125cc 5 191 Raife Dooley 3 3 7 84

Jnr Lites 125cc 6 911 Thomas Locke 8 6 5 74

Jnr Lites 125cc 7 348 Cory Hughes 6 7 6 74

Jnr Lites 125cc 8 144 William Roberts 7 8 8 70

Jnr Lites 125cc 9 723 Jacob Kuhl 9 9 9 66

Jnr Lites 125cc 10 175 Jake Land 10 DNF DNS 21

Jnr Lites 250cc 1 365 Cooper Holland 2 1 1 102

Jnr Lites 250cc 2 412 Lachlan White 1 2 2 99

Jnr Lites 250cc 3 911 Thomas Locke 3 3 3 90

Jnr Lites 250cc 4 52 Bailey Chircop 4 4 8 79

Jnr Lites 250cc 5 363 Connor Smith 5 5 6 77

Jnr Lites 250cc 6 144 William Roberts 9 7 5 72

Jnr Lites 250cc 7 348 Cory Hughes 13 6 4 71

Jnr Lites 250cc 8 373 Kyle Barton 6 9 7 71

Jnr Lites 250cc 9 652 Kaelan Maloney 10 8 9 66

Jnr Lites 250cc 10 118 Hayden Waters 7 10 11 65

Jnr Lites 250cc 11 723 Jacob Kuhl 8 11 13 61

Jnr Lites 250cc 12 223 Riley Kilpatrick 11 12 10 60



CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

ROUND 4 - RESULTS

Class Pos Number First Last MOTO 1 MOTO 2 MOTO 3 Points

Jnr Lites 250cc 13 177 Hayden Wright 12 13 15 53

Jnr Lites 250cc 14 6 Jordan Burns 14 14 14 51

Jnr Lites 250cc 15 666 Attila Worley DNS 15 12 35

Jnr Lites 250cc 16 175 Jake Land DNS DNS DNS 0

Open A/B/C 1 445 Luke Muncaster 2 2 2 96

Open A/B/C 2 82 Geoffery Heath 3 3 1 95

Open A/B/C 3 344 Jacob Humphrys 4 4 3 86

Open A/B/C 4 79 Marc Cutrupi 5 5 6 77

Open A/B/C 5 6x Manny Wade 6 6 5 76

Open A/B/C 6 122 Alexander Volker 8 7 7 71

Open A/B/C 7 221 Nathan Shields 1 1 DNS 70

Open A/B/C 8 370 Jai Moloney 11 8 8 66

Open A/B/C 9 202 Storm Rendace 12 10 9 62

Open A/B/C 10 188 Josh Maddox 9 9 DNS 44

Open A/B/C 11 118 Corey McCort 14 DNS 10 38

Open A/B/C 12 357 Kurt Richardson 13 11 DNS 38

Open A/B/C 13 287 Ethan Henshaw 15 12 DNS 35

Open A/B/C 14 187 Patrick Molan DNF DNF 4 28

Open A/B/C 15 103 Dustin Power 7 DNF DNS 24

Open A/B/C 16 139 Callan Wilson 10 DNS DNS 21

Over 35s 1 82 Geoffery Heath 1 1 1 105



CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

ROUND 4 - RESULTS

Class Pos Number First Last MOTO 1 MOTO 2 MOTO 3 Points

Over 35s 2 187 Patrick Molan 2 2 2 96

Over 35s 3 6x Manny Wade 3 3 3 90

Over 35s 4 370 Jai Moloney 4 4 4 84

Over 35s 5 118 Corey McCort 5 5 5 78

Over 35s 6 262 Luke Penman 6 6 6 75

Over 45s 1 179 Steve Richardson 1 1 1 105

Over 45s 2 247 Neil Smith 3 2 2 94

Over 45s 3 72 Jamie ASKIE 2 3 3 92

Senior Lites A/B 1 12 Lachlan Foster 1 1 1 105

Senior Lites A/B 2 99 Nathan Shields 2 2 2 96

Senior Lites A/B 3 154 Blake Murrell 3 3 3 90

Senior Lites C 1 704 Ryan Marshall 1 1 1 105

Senior Lites C 2 155 Rhys Ashman 3 4 2 90

Senior Lites C 3 373 Cameron Moloney 4 6 3 83

Senior Lites C 4 14 Caleb Walsh 5 5 4 80

Senior Lites C 5 227 Bradley Hocking 6 7 5 75

Senior Lites C 6 41 Jacob Jordan 2 3 DNS 62

Senior Lites C 7 115 Christopher Bennett 8 DNF 6 48

Senior Lites C 8 55 Brendon Askie 7 8 DNS 47

Senior Lites C 9 221 Wade Spears DNS 2 DNS 32

Senior Lites C 10 146 Zac Zadravec DNS DNS DNS 0


